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2023 ISCYRA District 5 - Blue Star Championship

Santa Barbara Yacht Club

2023 ISCYRA District 5 Star Championship Results

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail
8537

1969

8275

8538

8580

8548

8585

8570

1956

8088

8520

7294

8331

7985

Club
SDYC

St. Francis

NHYC

SDYC

NHYC

Newport Harbor

YC

NHYC

A1R/StFYC/RYC

ABYC

St Francis

NHYC

NHYC

SWYC

NHYC

Helm

George
Szabo

Paul Cayard

Nick
Madigan

Will Stout

Charlie

Buckingham

Jim

Buckingham

Scott
Barnard

Doug Smith

Keith
Dodson

Steve Gould

Andrew

Mason

Chuck Beek

ian trotter

Chas Beek

Crew R1
Isao (5.0)
Toyama

Dan Cayard 2.0

Mark (11.0)
Strube

Parker (10.0)
Mitchell

Payson 1.0
Infelise

Phil Toth 4.0
Roger 8.0
Cheer

TC Belco 7.0
Chuck Tripp 3.0
Greg Sieck 6.0
Scott 9.0
Mason

Spencer 13.0
Buchanan

John 12.0
Rudderham

Adam (14.0)
Bradley

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2
5.0

2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

7.0

6.0

(11.0)

9.0

(10.0)

12.0

8.0

13.0

14.0

R3 R4
30 40
40 20
6.0 3.0
20 1.0
70  (8.0)
50  (10.0)
10 70
80 9.0
(12.0) 12.0
100 5.0
90 6.0
(14.0) 14.0
1.0 1.0
130 130

R5
1.0

(10.0)

5.0

4.0

3.0

11.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

6.0

12.0

(14.0)

13.0

R6 Total
1.0 19.0
6.0 26.0
2.0 28.0
8.0 29.0
7.0 28.0
5.0 34.0
(13.0) 46.0
4.0 46.0
3.0 48.0
9.0 48.0
(14.0) 56.0
10.0 71.0
120 73.0
11.0 78.0

Nett
14.0

16.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

240

33.0

35.0

36.0

38.0

42.0

57.0

59.0

64.0

https://sbyc.org/lipton-star-regatta

racing@sbyc.org
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